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Distances From Siem Reap city 

Angkor Vat 
Banteay Srei 
KbalSpean 
Rolous 
Western Baray 
Tonle Sap 
Chau Srei Vibol 

:6.50 km 
:34 km 
:49 km 
:13.50 km 
:11.20 km 
:llkm 
:25 km 

To Kbal Spean 

Parking 

Restroom 

Tourist Information 

© angkor.com.kh - AUTHORITY FOR THE PROTECTION AND SAFEGUARDING OF ANGKOR AND THE REGION OF ANGKOR 
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